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SIZING STOCK
Stock

Number
Size
m/m

Wire
Profile

Retail Pricing (per inch)

WR-2040 1.0 x 1.0
WR-2060 1.5 x 1.5
WR-2080 2.0 x 2.0
WR-2100 2.5 x2.5
WR-2120 3.0 x 3.0
WR-4003 1.5 x 1.0
WR-4103 2.0 x 1.0
WR-4105 3.0 x 1.0
WR-4107 4.0 x 1.0
WR-4108 5.0 x 1.0
WR-4203 2.0 x 1.5
WR-4204 2.5 x 1.5
WR-4205 3.0 x 1.5
WR-4207 4.0 x 1.5
WR-4208 5.0 x 1.5
WR-4209 6.0 x 1.5
WR-4307 4.0 x 2.0
WR-4308 5.0 x 2.0
WR-4309 6.0 x 2.0
WR-6002 1.5 x 1.0
WR-6003 2.0 x 1.0
WR-6104 2.5 x 1.25
WR-6203 2.0 x 1.5
WR-6205 3.0 x 1.5
WR-6207 4.0 x 1.5
WR-6208 5.0 x 1.5
WR-6412 6.0 x 2.0

14K-Y 14K-W PLAT 10K-Y
$36 $36 — —
$82 $82 — —

$145 $145 $364 —
$229 $229 — —
$326 $326 — —
$53 $53 — —
$74 $74 — $48

$109 $109 — $67
$140 $140 — —
$177 $177 — —
$109 $109 — $71
$136 $136 — —
$169 $169 $394 $104
$216 $216 — $134
$267 $267 — —
$312 $312 — —
$298 $298 — $185
$363 $363 — —
$446 $446 — $275
$45 $45 — —
$55 $55 — —
$94 $94 — —
$92 $92 — —

$144 $144 — —
$172 $172 — —
$214 $214 — —
$341 $341 — —
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SEAMLESS TUBING
Stock

Number
O.D.
m/m

I.D.
m/m

Wall
Inches

Tube
Profile

Retail 
icing

TU-1210 1.25 0.75 .010
TU-1510 1.43 0.93 .010
TU-2010 2.00 1.50 .010
TU-2510 2.50 2.00 .010
TU-3010 3.12 2.62 .010
TU-4015 3.80 3.05 .015

14K-Y 14K-W
$111/pc $111/pc

$113/pc $113/pc

$163/pc $163/pc

$206/pc $206/pc

$287/pc $287/pc

$503/pc $503/pc

TUBING IS SOLD IN 3 INCH PIECES.
Continuous lengths available : 3, 6, 9, or 12 inches.



WIRE
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ROUND WIRE
Stock

Number
Metal

Temper
Diameter

inch     m/m
B&S

Gauge
Wire

Profile
Retail Pricing

WR-15 Sof t .015 0.38 26/27
WR-18 Sof t .018 0.45 25
WR-20 Sof t .020 0.50 24
WR-1020 HARD .020 0.50 24
WR-25 Sof t .025 0.65 22
WR-1025 HARD .025 0.65 22
WR-30 Sof t .030 0.75 20/21

WR-1030 HARD .030 0.75 20/21
WR-35 Sof t .035 0.90 19

WR-40 Sof t .040 1.00 18

WR-1040 HARD .040 1.00 18

WR-45 Sof t .045 1.15 17

WR-50 Sof t .050 1.30 16

WR-60 Sof t .060 1.50 14/15

WR-80 Sof t .080 2.00 12

KARAT GOLD AND PLATINUM WIRE IS SOLD BY THE FOOT.
Also available by the INCH where (retail) price is shown.

14K-Y 14K-W PLAT 18K-Y
$49/ft — — —
$73/ft $73/ft — —
$86/ft $86/ft — —
$84/ft $84/ft — —
$139/ft $133/ft — $192/ft
$140/ft — — —
$204/ft $204/ft $476/ft

$44/in
$281/ft

$/in
$204/ft $204/ft — $281/ft
$258/ft
$22/in

$258/ft
$22/in

— —

$344/ft
$28/in

$344/ft
$28/in

$851/ft
$71/in

$513/ft
$43/in

$344/ft
$28/in

$344/ft
$28/in

— —

$434/ft
$36/in

$434/ft
$36/in

— —

$535/ft
$44/in

$535/ft
$44/in

— —

$772/ft
$63/in

$772/ft
$63/in

— —

$1376/ft
$115/in

— — —

THIN WIRE FOR LASER WELDERS
Stock

Number
Diameter

inch     m/m
B&S

Gauge
Wire

Profile
Retail Pricing

WR-12 .012 0.30 28/29
14K-Y 14K-W 14K-Pd 10K-Y PLAT 18K-Y

$114/coil
(3 feet)

$114/coil
(3 feet)

$157/coil
(3 feet)

$68/coil
(3 feet) $84/ft $161/coil

(3 feet)

Please note: 14K-Pd is 14K PALLADIUM WHITE.
KARAT GOLD WELDING WIRE  IS SOLD IN 3 FOOT COILS.
PLATINUM WELDING WIRE  IS SOLD BY THE FOOT.

STERLING SILVER WIRE
Stock

Number
Diameter

inch     m/m
B&S

Gauge
Coil

Length
Wire

Profile
Retail Pricing

WR-20 .020 0.50 26/27 12 ft
WR-25 .025 0.65 25 8 ft
WR-32 .032 0.81 24 5 ft
WR-40 .040 1.00 24 3 ft
WR-60 .060 1.50 14/15 —

STERLING WIRE IS SOLD IN 1/4 OUNCE COILS.
(WR-60 Sterling is sold by the foot.)

STG
$44/coil

$44/coil

$44/coil

$44/coil

$28/ft


