



	Stock	Size	Wire	Retail Pricing (per inch)					
	Number	m/m	Profile	14K-Y	14K-W	PLAT	10K-Y		
S	WR-2040	1.0 x 1.0	•	\$36	\$36		_		
Q	WR-2060	1.5 x 1.5		\$82	\$82	_	_		
U A R	WR-2080	2.0 x 2.0		\$145	\$145	\$364	_		
	WR-2100	2.5 x2.5		\$229	\$229				
E	WR-2120	3.0 x 3.0		\$326	\$326	_			
	WR-4003	1.5 x 1.0	_	\$53	\$53	_	_		
	WR-4103	2.0 x 1.0		\$74	\$74		\$48		
	WR-4105	3.0 x 1.0		\$109	\$109	_	\$67		
R	WR-4107	4.0 x 1.0		\$140	\$140	_	_		
E	WR-4108	5.0 x 1.0		\$177	\$177		_		
C	WR-4203	2.0 x 1.5		\$109	\$109		\$71		
A	WR-4204	2.5 x 1.5		\$136	\$136	_	_		
N G	WR-4205	3.0 x 1.5		\$169	\$169	\$394	\$104		
U	WR-4207	4.0 x 1.5		\$216	\$216		\$134		
L	WR-4208	5.0 x 1.5		\$267	\$267	_	_		
R	WR-4209	6.0 x 1.5		\$312	\$312		_		
	WR-4307	4.0 x 2.0		\$298	\$298		\$185		
	WR-4308	5.0 x 2.0		\$363	\$363	_	_		
	WR-4309	6.0 x 2.0		\$446	\$446	_	\$275		
	WR-6002	1.5 x 1.0	_	\$45	\$45	_			
H	WR-6003	2.0 x 1.0	_	\$55	\$55	_	_		
L	WR-6104	2.5 x 1.25		\$94	\$94	_	_		
F	WR-6203	2.0 x 1.5	_	\$92	\$92	_			
0	WR-6205	3.0 x 1.5		\$144	\$144	_	_		
U	WR-6207	4.0 x 1.5		\$172	\$172	_	_		
D	WR-6208	5.0 x 1.5		\$214	\$214	_			
	WR-6412	6.0 x 2.0		\$341	\$341	_	_		

## **SEAMLESS TUBING**



Stock	O.D.	I.D.	Wall	Tube	Retail		
Number	m/m	m/m	Inches	Profile	14K-Y	14K-W	
TU-1210	1.25	0.75	.010	0	\$111/pc	\$111/pc	
TU-1510	1.43	0.93	.010	0	\$113/pc	\$113/pc	
TU-2010	2.00	1.50	.010	0	\$163/pc	\$163/pc	
TU-2510	2.50	2.00	.010	0	\$206/pc	\$206/pc	
TU-3010	3.12	2.62	.010	$\circ$	\$287/pc	\$287/pc	
TU-4015	3.80	3.05	.015	0	\$503/pc	\$503/pc	

TUBING IS SOLD IN 3 INCH PIECES.

Continuous lengths available: 3, 6, 9, or 12 inches.

## **ROUND WIRE**



				_					
Stock			B&S		Retail Pricing				
Number	Temper	inch	m/m	Gauge	Profile	14K-Y	14K-W	PLAT	18K-Y
WR-15	Soft	.015	0.38	26/27		\$49/ft		_	_
WR-18	Soft	.018	0.45	25		\$73/ft	\$73/ft	_	_
WR-20	Soft	.020	0.50	24		\$86/ft	\$86/ft	_	_
WR-1020	HARD	.020	0.50	24		\$84/ft	\$84/ft	_	_
WR-25	Soft	.025	0.65	22		\$139/ft	\$133/ft	_	\$192/ft
WR-1025	HARD	.025	0.65	22		\$140/ft	_	_	
WR-30	Soft	.030	0.75	20/21		\$204/ft	\$204/ft	\$476/ft \$44/in	\$281/ft \$/in
WR-1030	HARD	.030	0.75	20/21		\$204/ft	\$204/ft	_	\$281/ft
WR-35	Soft	.035	0.90	19		\$258/ft \$22/in	\$258/ft \$22/in	_	_
WR-40	Soft	.040	1.00	18		\$344/ft \$28/in	\$344/ft \$28/in	\$851/ft \$71/in	\$513/ft \$43/in
WR-1040	HARD	.040	1.00	18		\$344/ft \$28/in	\$344/ft \$28/in	_	_
WR-45	Soft	.045	1.15	17		\$434/ft \$36/in	\$434/ft \$36/in	_	_
WR-50	Soft	.050	1.30	16		\$535/ft \$44/in	\$535/ft \$44/in	_	_
WR-60	Soft	.060	1.50	14/15		\$772/ft \$63/in	\$772/ft \$63/in	_	_
WR-80	Soft	.080	2.00	12		\$1376/ft \$115/in	_	_	_

KARAT GOLD AND PLATINUM WIRE IS SOLD BY THE FOOT. Also available by the INCH where (retail) price is shown.

## THIN WIRE FOR LASER WELDERS

Stock <u>Diameter</u> B&S Wire					Retail Pricing						
Number	inch	m/m	Gauge	Profile	14K-Y	14K-W	14K-Pd	10K-Y	PLAT	18K-Y	
WR-12	.012	0.30	28/29		\$114/coil (3 feet)	\$114/coil (3 feet)	\$157/coil (3 feet)	\$68/coil (3 feet)	\$84/ft	\$161/coil (3 feet)	

Please note: 14K-Pd is 14K PALLADIUM WHITE. KARAT GOLD WELDING WIRE IS SOLD IN 3 FOOT COILS. PLATINUM WELDING WIRE IS SOLD BY THE FOOT.

## STERLING SILVER WIRE



Stock Number	<u>Diameter</u> inch m/m		B&S Gauge	Coil Length	Wire Profile	Retail Pricing	
WR-20	.020	0.50	26/27	12 ft		\$44/coil	
WR-25	.025	0.65	25	8 ft		\$44/coil	
WR-32	.032	0.81	24	5 ft		\$44/coil	
WR-40	.040	1.00	24	3 ft		\$44/coil	
WR-60	.060	1.50	14/15	_		\$28/ft	

STERLING WIRE IS SOLD IN 1/4 OUNCE COILS. (WR-60 Sterling is sold by the foot.)